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Description

200501110000
16020

01/11/2005
10:43:00

BISHOP
MARTIN LLC

Grantor DEEDS DON MARTIN
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

33 132 Lot#:511
Book:33
Pg:132

200501180000
24910

01/18/2005
10:03:00

BISHOP
MARTIN LLC

Grantor DEEDS DON MARTIN
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

33 132 Lot#:512
Book:33
Pg:132

200501260000
40690

01/26/2005
02:20:00

BISHOP
MARTIN LLC

Grantor DEEDS DON MARTIN
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

33 132 Lot#:553
Book:33
Pg:132

200502010000
49200

02/01/2005
01:08:00

BISHOP
MARTIN LLC

Grantor DEEDS JEBCO INC 33 132 Lot#:515
Book:33
Pg:132

200502010000
49200

02/01/2005
01:08:00

BISHOP
MARTIN LLC

Grantor DEEDS JEBCO INC 33 132 Lot#:544
Book:33
Pg:132

200502010000
49200

02/01/2005
01:08:00

BISHOP
MARTIN LLC

Grantor DEEDS JEBCO INC 33 132 Lot#:516
Book:33
Pg:132

200503010000
96860

03/01/2005
03:08:00

BISHOP
MARTIN LLC

Grantor DEEDS DON MARTIN
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

33 132 Lot#:551
Book:33
Pg:132

200503010000
96880

03/01/2005
03:08:00

BISHOP
MARTIN LLC

Grantor DEEDS DON MARTIN
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

33 132 Lot#:519
Book:33
Pg:132

200504040001
52310

04/04/2005
11:17:02

BISHOP
MARTIN LLC

Grantor DEEDS JEBCO INC 32 104 Lot#:546
Book:32
Pg:104
Sub:CALISTON
AT
BALLANTRAE

200504250001
95440

04/25/2005
10:05:54

BISHOP
MARTIN LLC

Grantor DEEDS DON MARTIN
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

33 132 Lot#:513
Book:33
Pg:132
Sub:CALISTON
AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 1
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 501-
520 543-553 &
557-561

200505120002
28020

05/12/2005
08:41:19

BISHOP
MARTIN LLC

Grantor DEEDS JEBCO INC 32 104 Lot#:550
Book:32
Pg:104
Sub:CALISTON
AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 1
FINAL PLAT



200505120002
28020

05/12/2005
08:41:19

BISHOP
MARTIN LLC

Grantor DEEDS JEBCO INC 32 104 Lot#:552
Book:32
Pg:104
Sub:CALISTON
AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 1
FINAL PLAT

200505120002
28020

05/12/2005
08:41:19

BISHOP
MARTIN LLC

Grantor DEEDS JEBCO INC 32 104 Lot#:520
Book:32
Pg:104
Sub:CALISTON
AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 1
FINAL PLAT

200506170002
98060

06/17/2005
07:51:03

BISHOP
MARTIN LLC

Grantor DEEDS DON MARTIN
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

32 104 Lot#:558
Book:32
Pg:104
Sub:CALISTON
AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 1
FINAL PLAT

200508120004
15580

08/12/2005
01:34:22

BISHOP
MARTIN LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

35 62 Lot#:562
Book:35 Pg:62
Sub:CALISTON
AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 2

200508120004
15580

08/12/2005
01:34:22

BISHOP
MARTIN LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

35 62 Lot#:565
Book:35 Pg:62
Sub:CALISTON
AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 2

200508120004
15580

08/12/2005
01:34:22

BISHOP
MARTIN LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

35 62 Lot#:567
Book:35 Pg:62
Sub:CALISTON
AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 2

200508120004
15580

08/12/2005
01:34:22

BISHOP
MARTIN LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

35 62 Lot#:563
Book:35 Pg:62
Sub:CALISTON
AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 2

200508120004
15580

08/12/2005
01:34:22

BISHOP
MARTIN LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

35 62 Lot#:564
Book:35 Pg:62
Sub:CALISTON
AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 2

200508120004
15580

08/12/2005
01:34:22

BISHOP
MARTIN LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

35 62 Lot#:566
Book:35 Pg:62
Sub:CALISTON
AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 2

200508120004
15580

08/12/2005
01:34:22

BISHOP
MARTIN LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

35 62 Lot#:568
Book:35 Pg:62
Sub:CALISTON
AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 2



200508120004
15580

08/12/2005
01:34:22

BISHOP
MARTIN LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

35 62 Lot#:569
Book:35 Pg:62
Sub:CALISTON
AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 2

200508120004
15580

08/12/2005
01:34:22

BISHOP
MARTIN LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

35 62 Lot#:570
Book:35 Pg:62
Sub:CALISTON
AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 2

200508120004
15580

08/12/2005
01:34:22

BISHOP
MARTIN LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

35 62 Lot#:571
Book:35 Pg:62
Sub:CALISTON
AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 2

200508120004
15580

08/12/2005
01:34:22

BISHOP
MARTIN LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

35 62 Lot#:575
Book:35 Pg:62
Sub:CALISTON
AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 2

200508120004
15580

08/12/2005
01:34:22

BISHOP
MARTIN LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

35 62 Lot#:572
Book:35 Pg:62
Sub:CALISTON
AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 2

200508120004
15580

08/12/2005
01:34:22

BISHOP
MARTIN LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

35 62 Lot#:576
Book:35 Pg:62
Sub:CALISTON
AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 2

200508120004
15580

08/12/2005
01:34:22

BISHOP
MARTIN LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

35 62 Lot#:579
Book:35 Pg:62
Sub:CALISTON
AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 2

200508120004
15580

08/12/2005
01:34:22

BISHOP
MARTIN LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

35 62 Lot#:577
Book:35 Pg:62
Sub:CALISTON
AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 2

200508120004
15580

08/12/2005
01:34:22

BISHOP
MARTIN LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

35 62 Lot#:578
Book:35 Pg:62
Sub:CALISTON
AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 2


