5	Search Cri	teria Filte	rs Applied	Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005;				Name= BISHOP MARTIN LLC;			
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200501110000 16020	01/11/2005 10:43:00	BISHOP MARTIN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	DON MARTIN CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC			33	132		Lot#:511 Book:33 Pg:132
200501180000 24910	01/18/2005 10:03:00	BISHOP MARTIN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	DON MARTIN CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC			33	132		Lot#:512 Book:33 Pg:132
200501260000 40690	01/26/2005 02:20:00	BISHOP MARTIN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	DON MARTIN CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC			33	132		Lot#:553 Book:33 Pg:132
200502010000 49200	02/01/2005 01:08:00	BISHOP MARTIN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	JEBCO INC			33	132		Lot#:515 Book:33 Pg:132
200502010000 49200	02/01/2005 01:08:00	BISHOP MARTIN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	JEBCO INC			33	132		Lot#:544 Book:33 Pg:132
200502010000 49200	02/01/2005 01:08:00	BISHOP MARTIN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	JEBCO INC			33	132		Lot#:516 Book:33 Pg:132
200503010000 96860	03/01/2005 03:08:00	BISHOP MARTIN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	DON MARTIN CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC			33	132		Lot#:551 Book:33 Pg:132
200503010000 96880	03/01/2005 03:08:00	BISHOP MARTIN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	DON MARTIN CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC			33	132		Lot#:519 Book:33 Pg:132
200504040001 52310	04/04/2005 11:17:02	BISHOP MARTIN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	JEBCO INC			32	104		Lot#:546 Book:32 Pg:104 Sub:CALISTON AT BALLANTRAE
200504250001 95440	04/25/2005 10:05:54	BISHOP MARTIN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	DON MARTIN CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC			33	132		Lot#:513 Book:33 Pg:132 Sub:CALISTON AT BALLANTRAE PHASE 1 RESURVEY OF LOTS 501- 520 543-553 & 557-561
200505120002 28020	05/12/2005 08:41:19	BISHOP MARTIN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	JEBCO INC			32	104		Lot#:550 Book:32 Pg:104 Sub:CALISTON AT BALLANTRAE PHASE 1 FINAL PLAT

		1			T T	1		
200505120002 28020	05/12/2005 08:41:19	BISHOP MARTIN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	JEBCO INC	32	104	Lot#:552 Book:32 Pg:104 Sub:CALISTON AT BALLANTRAE PHASE 1
200505120002 28020	05/12/2005 08:41:19	BISHOP MARTIN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	JEBCO INC	32	104	FINAL PLAT Lot#:520 Book:32 Pg:104 Sub:CALISTON AT BALLANTRAE PHASE 1 FINAL PLAT
200506170002 98060	06/17/2005 07:51:03	BISHOP MARTIN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	DON MARTIN CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	32	104	Lot#:558 Book:32 Pg:104 Sub:CALISTON AT BALLANTRAE PHASE 1 FINAL PLAT
200508120004 15580	08/12/2005 01:34:22	BISHOP MARTIN LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK	35	62	Lot#:562 Book:35 Pg:62 Sub:CALISTON AT BALLANTRAE PHASE 2
200508120004 15580	08/12/2005 01:34:22	BISHOP MARTIN LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK	35	62	Lot#:565 Book:35 Pg:62 Sub:CALISTON AT BALLANTRAE PHASE 2
200508120004 15580	08/12/2005 01:34:22	BISHOP MARTIN LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK	35	62	Lot#:567 Book:35 Pg:62 Sub:CALISTON AT BALLANTRAE PHASE 2
200508120004 15580	08/12/2005 01:34:22	BISHOP MARTIN LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK	35	62	Lot#:563 Book:35 Pg:62 Sub:CALISTON AT BALLANTRAE PHASE 2
200508120004 15580	08/12/2005 01:34:22	BISHOP MARTIN LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK	35	62	Lot#:564 Book:35 Pg:62 Sub:CALISTON AT BALLANTRAE PHASE 2
200508120004 15580	08/12/2005 01:34:22	BISHOP MARTIN LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK	35	62	Lot#:566 Book:35 Pg:62 Sub:CALISTON AT BALLANTRAE PHASE 2
200508120004 15580	08/12/2005 01:34:22	BISHOP MARTIN LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK	35	62	Lot#:568 Book:35 Pg:62 Sub:CALISTON AT BALLANTRAE PHASE 2

200508120004 15580	08/12/2005 01:34:22	BISHOP MARTIN LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK	35	62	Lot#:569 Book:35 Pg:62 Sub:CALISTON AT BALLANTRAE PHASE 2
200508120004 15580	08/12/2005 01:34:22	BISHOP MARTIN LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK	35	62	Lot#:570 Book:35 Pg:62 Sub:CALISTON AT BALLANTRAE PHASE 2
200508120004 15580	08/12/2005 01:34:22	BISHOP MARTIN LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK	35	62	Lot#:571 Book:35 Pg:62 Sub:CALISTON AT BALLANTRAE PHASE 2
200508120004 15580	08/12/2005 01:34:22	BISHOP MARTIN LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK	35	62	Lot#:575 Book:35 Pg:62 Sub:CALISTON AT BALLANTRAE PHASE 2
200508120004 15580	08/12/2005 01:34:22	BISHOP MARTIN LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK	35	62	Lot#:572 Book:35 Pg:62 Sub:CALISTON AT BALLANTRAE PHASE 2
200508120004 15580	08/12/2005 01:34:22	BISHOP MARTIN LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK	35	62	Lot#:576 Book:35 Pg:62 Sub:CALISTON AT BALLANTRAE PHASE 2
200508120004 15580	08/12/2005 01:34:22	BISHOP MARTIN LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK	35	62	Lot#:579 Book:35 Pg:62 Sub:CALISTON AT BALLANTRAE PHASE 2
200508120004 15580	08/12/2005 01:34:22	BISHOP MARTIN LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK	35	62	Lot#:577 Book:35 Pg:62 Sub:CALISTON AT BALLANTRAE PHASE 2
200508120004 15580	08/12/2005 01:34:22	BISHOP MARTIN LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK	35	62	Lot#:578 Book:35 Pg:62 Sub:CALISTON AT BALLANTRAE PHASE 2